= Q\*—\’Q"\ DV\\\Q& LES¢$@> NS Wave

Date
Contract Name: /
/‘I}Jmn Change Order No.
] Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description:

Unknown Concrete 9' wide by 9" deep existing road

Contractor:
S & L. UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING INC

4/24/2015

CO1:

7419

10621

53W1856

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

10621-402-170: 54410

**10621-84-174-84100 2 Y445

PO BOX 100

MERRIMAC WI 53561

2o\

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: “Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price
item No, Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
1 Remove concrete road 1350.00 sy 435 N) 5,872.50
**9 Raingardens 2000.00 sf 15.00 (N) 30,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 35,872.50
The Original Contract Total 801,960.52
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 837,833.02
This Contract is a: Calendar Days 1
Qriginal Contract Time/Completion Date 89]
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order e
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Z9
Additional day(s) as a resuilt of this Change Order 3
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 92
Contracton’s /cp:e@ce M
Tltle ﬂp ;Z¢;7L /I’( av\-q‘)C‘/
Date 5 - o~G
City's Approval {see reverse side for instpdct] Date
Construction Inspector i L-7-~ 4 ‘s
Construction Supervisor e D> BT
Engineer - S/ [ FoiT
Board of Public Works < /7e/les
ROUTING: R
Marsha Hacker { '
Mike Dailey = J70/2015 MEO—
Chase O'Brien Slaalfc SO

i




